Matricola
0000933698
0000922884
0000923681
0000915167
0900060633
0000936137
0000941803
0000942805
0000915837
0000934971
0000945566
0000934496
0000933575
0000923297
0000942742
0000671742
0000921968
0000766001
0000941328
0000923480
0000944313
0000943424

Cognome
ALVISI
ARCARI
AUDISIO
COLACI
CORVINO
DALMASSON
DE PIETRO
FERRONI
FINELLI
FORLANI
GALA
GENSINI
LOLLI
MONTI
MORISI
NANNI
PASQUAROSA
QUERCI
RINALDI
SANNA
SCUTERI
TROPEANO

Nome
MATTEO
FRANCESCO
GABRIELE
GABRIELE
LUCA
GIULIANO
DOMENICO
MELISSA
MATTEO
ALEX
DONATO PIO
FILIPPO MARIA
ALBERTO
GIORGIO MASSIMO
MATTEO
ALESSIO
SIMONE
ANDREA
LUCA
ENRICO
SILVIO
CRISTIANA

22

24

15

18
19,56522
18

3

15

20

10

15

22

22

18

11
11,73913
19
11,73913
15

21

10

18



